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BACINO ASA

QUADRO DI SINTESI

Collettore

Colatori :

Colatore 1

Colatore 2

Colatore 3

Colatore 4

Colatore 5

Colatore 6

Colatore 7

mi. 1.500

mi. 1.112

mi. 1.093

mi. 1.121

mi. 965

mi. 873

mi. 1.083

mi. 745
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BACINO CAMPOLONGO

Colatori :

Colatore 1

Colatore 2

Colatore 2 bis

Colatore 3

Colatore 4

Colatore 5

Colatore 6

Colatore 7

Colatore 7 bis

Colatore Sussidiario

BACINO SPINETA

QUADRO DI SINTESI

Collettore Vecchio Tracciato

Colatori :

Collettore 1

Collettore 2

Collettore 3

Collettore 3 bis

Collettore 4

Collettore 5

Collettore 6

Collettore 7

Collettore 8

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

1.136

1.066

55

906

880

1.370

686

622

1.110

1.000

917

300

425

492

197

715

711

1.085

1.106

1.106
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BACINO OLMO

QUADRO DI SINTESI

Collettore mi 2.000

BACINO RADICA

QUADRO DI SINTESI

Collettore mi 4.000

Colatori :

Ramo Occidentale

Ramo Orientale

Tre Piccioni

BACINO LIGNARA

mi.

mi.

mi.

mi.

6.

3.

2.

075

701

840

QUADRO DI SINTESI

Collettore mi. 2.500

Colatori

Colatore Petruccia a Rami

Colatore 4

mi. 6.536

mi. 1.721




